
ORD# 0516-2012 SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

2011 - 2013 CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION SERVICES

CIP: 690236-100029, Project Name: 2011 - 2013 Construction Administration Services

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date:  2/29/12

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Prime Ernie Kirk, P.E. 11-2167170 MAJ engineering/ $311,195.07

1400 Lake Shore Dr., Ste. 100 (614) 486-4383 12/21/13 consulting 98.61%

Columbus, Oh 43204

2 DHDC, Inc. Sub Sherry Oakes 31-1227692 M1A engineering/ $4,377.60 Inspector-Level 2 (N. Linden Project)

2390 Advanced Business Center Drive CEO 3/2/14 consulting 1.39%

Columbus, OH  43228 (614) 527-7656

2 DHDC, Inc. Sub Sherry Oakes 31-1227692 M1A engineering/ Inspector-Level 2 (Johnstown Rd. Project)

2390 Advanced Business Center Drive CEO 3/2/14 consulting

Columbus, OH  43228 (614) 527-7656

3 CTL Engineering, Inc. Sub 31-0680767 AS1 engineering/ Inspector-Level 1 (Johnstown Rd. Project)

2860 Fisher Rd. 6/17/12 consulting

Columbus, Oh 43204 (614) 276-8123

$315,572.67

100.00%

Approved: FWW

Date: 2/29/2012

CA-CI Services for the North Linden Area 

Water Main Improvements Project (690236-

29) & Johnstown Road Water Line 

Improvements Project (690236-65).

Type of 

Work

Subs for the 

Johnstown Rd. 

Project are for 

back-up only; 

costs cannot be 

determined at 

this time.

C.K. Satyapriya, 

President & CEO

1


