
ORD# 2077-2013 SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

CIP:  690290-100003, Project Name: 2011 - 2013 CA-CI Services - Mod #3; 3568 Indianola Avenue Electrical Upgrades

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 9/26/13

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 DLZ Ohio, Inc. Prime Gary D. Bowen 31-1268980 MBR engineering / $6,273.08

6121 Huntley Rd. (614) 848-6712 2/19/15 consulting 100.00%

Columbus, Oh 43229-1003

2 No subs.

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $6,273.08

TOTAL PERCENTAGE: 100.00%

Approved:

Date: 8/26/2013

Type of 

Work

FWW

Construction Administration Services for 

the 3568 Indianola Avenue Electrical 

Upgrades Project.

1 f34a031f-1975-4679-89c1-c40fb5f99623.xlsx


